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524 KOSTLE
585 SCHWEIZER
619 BUCK

628 KRAUT

597 FERNDT
611 BULMER
589 DITTMAR
579 KRAKOWCZYLE
541 RENZLER
627 LUTZE

559 WALTER
492 BENZINGER
601 PLETZER
516 HOLDER
632 SCHNIZLER
513 HEIM

525 KROHMER
512 HAUSCH
573 WACKER
607 GALAC

622 JAGER

584 BALBACH
609 MULLER
624 SCHWEIZER
511 HAMMER
527 LINTZ

578 WEZEL

523 KOBER

562 WALTER
590 KOCH

581 FISCHER
496 DRESSLER
522 KEHRER
636 BAHR

546 SOPKE

583 WURM

623 SCHALL

605 BARTHOLOMAI
599 VETTER

610 HAHN

530 MEYER

626 BAUER

608 MULLER
504 GEIBEL

592 ROOS

576 KARWATH
503 GAVLAS
596 RATSCHINSKI
531 MULLER
598 WEIS

603 SCHIETINGER
550 SYHR

625 BAUMANN
564 WANKMULLER
497 EBERHARD
600 RAISER

509 HAGENMAIER
533 MUSCH

517 HUBER

572 BUCK

555 VOLzZ

595 RATSCHINSKI
502 GARTNER
506 GEYER

561 WALTER
613 HAAPAMAKI
586 SCHOPPER
542 SCHENK
566 ZITZER

568 ZUTHER
629 HORZ

Vorname
Jens
Peter
Joachim
Jirgen
Thomas
Heinz
Lucas
Michael
Claus
Markus
Bernd
Volker
Rudolf
Benjamin
Karl

Uli

Dieter
Axel
Oliver
Dennis
Alexander
Reiner
Jirgen
Jirgen
Bernd
Christoph
Hannes
Axel
Marcus
Uwe

Ralf
Holger
Benjamin
Jirgen
Hans-Peter
Werner
Markus
Peter
Stefan
Alexander
Ralf
Reinhard
Andreas
Bernd
Martin
Jan

Libor
Wolfgang
Hans-Reinhold
Norbert
Philipp
Ralph
Tobias
Herwig
Kimmerle
Walter
Matthias
Andreas
Erwin
Gebhard
Martin
Horst
Simon
Jonathan
Dietmar
Olli-Pekka
Markus
Wolfgang
Jurgen
Hans-Peter
Hans-Ulrich

Magedam-Run 2005

11.09.2005

Verein

Golden Road Runners Dee Team
TG Nurtingen

TSV Erbach

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen

TG Nurtingen

SG Stern Stuttgart

MRRC Miinchen

TB Neckarhausen

SC Altbach

SV Bonlanden

TSV Frickenhausen
Unterensingen

TSV Neckartenzlingen
SC Linsenhofen

SV Reudern

Triathlon Echterdingen
TG Nurtingen

TSuGV GroRRbettlingen
LAC Degerloch

TSuGV GroRRbettlingen
LT Neuffener Tale

TG Nurtingen
arthur-schleicher-tri-team
SC Altbach

LG Neckar Erms

Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Frickenhausen

SV Hardt

AST SifRen

Running Team Ersbergschule
TSV Frickenhausen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

bebro electronic GmbH

TSV Wolfschlugen

TSG Blankenloch

Hobbylaufer
Sparda-Team-Rechberghausen

bebro electronic GmbH
Team Hidalgo Kirchheim
Lauftreff RoRdorf

LT Neuffener Tale

RCW Ruderclub Nurtingen
bebro electronic GmbH
RCW Ruderclub Nurtingen

SG Erkenbrechtsweiler-Hochwang

bleed blue
Team Hidalgo Kirchheim
TSV Wendlingen

TSV Frickenhausen

TSuGV GroRRbettlingen

Rudolf Steiner Schulel lauft
SGEH

JG Gesamt
1969 33:22.75
1957 34:30.44
1966 34:53.01
1966 35:55.40
1969 36:05.43
1957 36:34.57
1961 37:35.77
1982 37:43.95
1974 37:44.86
1974 38:26.83
1961 38:34.68
1961 38:37.89
1949 39:04.97
1982 39:09.29
1959 39:12.42
1958 39:15.32
1961 39:17.85
1967 39:42.37
1974 39:44.48
1983 39:58.45
1988 40:28.57
1957 40:29.02
1970 40:38.42
1967 40:47.62
1960 40:49.30
1957 41:33.36
1953 41:51.01
1962 42:01.70
1987 42:02.26
1989 42:07.45
1968 42:29.64
1967 42:52.17
1989 43:00.38
1959 43:00.43
1956 43:12.22
1951 43:15.01
1967 43:44.64
1967 43:52.74
1966 44:02.05
1971 44:03.11
1972 44:03.84
1966 44:04.70
1964 44:05.46
1962 44:12.54
1968 44:30.11
1965 44:33.52
1978 44:36.06
1955 44:39.05
1966 44:39.52
1952 44:44.98
1986 44:45.06
1966 45:01.18
1968 45:06.56
1962 45:07.11
1951 45:19.92
1948 45:28.92
1967 45:33.71
1961 45:48.21
1952 46:04.13
1957 46:20.62
1970 46:29.57
1956 46:30.64
1988 46:37.18
1988 46:49.27
1961 46:53.27
1972 46:58.30
1964 47:39.93
1959 47:40.31
1952 47:48.08
1957 47:48.71
1954 47:49.32

Diff-Best Diff-Vor

0:00.00
1:07.69
1:30.26
2:32.65
2:42.68
3:11.82
4:13.02
4:21.20
4:22.11
5:04.08
5:11.93
5:15.14
5:42.22
5:46.54
5:49.67
5:52.57
5:55.10
6:19.62
6:21.73
6:35.70
7:05.82
7:06.27
7:15.67
7:24.87
7:26.55
8:10.61
8:28.26
8:38.95
8:39.51
8:44.70
9:06.89
9:29.42
9:37.63
9:37.68
9:49.47
9:52.26
10:21.89
10:29.99
10:39.30
10:40.36
10:41.09
10:41.95
10:42.71
10:49.79
11:07.36
11:10.77
11:13.31
11:16.30
11:16.77
11:22.23
11:22.31
11:38.43
11:43.81
11:44.36
11:57.17
12:06.17
12:10.96
12:25.46
12:41.38
12:57.87
13:06.82
13:07.89
13:14.43
13:26.52
13:30.52
13:35.55
14:17.18
14:17.56
14:25.33
14:25.96
14:26.57

0:00.00
1:07.69
0:22.57
1:02.39
0:10.03
0:29.14
1:01.20
0:08.18
0:00.91
0:41.97
0:07.85
0:03.21
0:27.08
0:04.32
0:03.13
0:02.90
0:02.53
0:24.52
0:02.11
0:13.97
0:30.12
0:00.45
0:09.40
0:09.20
0:01.68
0:44.06
0:17.65
0:10.69
0:00.56
0:05.19
0:22.19
0:22.53
0:08.21
0:00.05
0:11.79
0:02.79
0:29.63
0:08.10
0:09.31
0:01.06
0:00.73
0:00.86
0:00.76
0:07.08
0:17.57
0:03.41
0:02.54
0:02.99
0:00.47
0:05.46
0:00.08
0:16.12
0:05.38
0:00.55
0:12.81
0:09.00
0:04.79
0:14.50
0:15.92
0:16.49
0:08.95
0:01.07
0:06.54
0:12.09
0:04.00
0:05.03
0:41.63
0:00.38
0:07.77
0:00.63
0:00.61

AK

Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M HK
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M HK
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M HK
Laufer M Jugend B
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M Jugend A
Laufer M Jugend B
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M Jugend B
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M HK
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M Jugend A
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M Jugend B
Laufer M Jugend B
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 50
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Rang Stnr Nachname

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

570 KNAPP

557 WAIDELICH
575 LUIPPOLD
577 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI
591 BORN

544 SEYFERLE
551 THEISOHN
549 STROMMER
494 DAUM

588 BROHM

519 ISERMANN
520 JILG

587 HELLER
507 GOKELER
540 RENZ

536 PIRY

621 JAKOBUS
514 HOENINGER
606 SCHUSTER
534 NIETERS
521 JUNGINGER
545 SIEBER

553 ULBRICHT
528 LOW

529 LUDE

491 ATTINGER
571 BASARAN
493 DANGEL
548 STROBELE
538 POLZIN

558 WALDENMAIER
501 FEIG

547 STAAB

505 GELDMANN
633 LOWSKI
634 MEISLER
556 WAGLER
635 VETTER
594 MOLL

495 DEDECKE
582 KELLER
620 STINGLE
498 ELSLER

Vorname
Rainer
Ralf
Gerd
Piero
Peter
Werner
Harald
Walter
Georg
René
Michael
Reinhard
Ullrich
Soéren
Jorg
Alexander
Ulrich
Joerg
Joachim
Jan
Hans
Alexander
Robby
Christian
Jochen
Fabian
Polat
Kurt
Martin
Mario
Carl
Gerald
Manuel
Udo
Thomas
Reinhard
Dieter
Dieter
Thomas
Jens
Wolfgang
Thomas
Manfred

Magedam-Run 2005

11.09.2005

Verein

LT Neuffener Tale

Bosch
Reudern
Hobbylaufer

Laufermatt Altbach

Feuerwehr Lenningen
Feuerwehr Lenningen

Helderberg Harriers

TSV Linsenhofen
TTF Neckarhausen
TV-Unterlenningen
Team Family

Feuerwehr Lenningen
Feuerwehr Lenningen
Feuerwehr Lenningen
Atatiirkspor Nirtingen
bebro electronic GmbH
bebro electronic GmbH

TSuGV GroRRbettlingen

TB Neuffen
DJK Goppingen

JG Gesamt
1966 47:58.73
1965 48:25.25
1964 48:54.40
1980 49:02.00
1948 49:08.67
1948 49:10.11
1960 49:12.72
1963 49:14.18
1965 49:14.68
1978 49:24.21
1959 49:34.20
1963 49:44.09
1960 50:12.68
1987 50:33.14
1973 50:33.15
1973 51:08.00
1967 51:25.53
1971 51:51.03
1958 51:56.80
1975 52:17.53
1954 52:57.27
1968 53:10.61
1966 53:22.32
1986 53:56.39
1969 53:56.41
1987 53:56.50
1976 54:08.57
1957 55:23.98
1962 55:24.98
1962 56:29.36
1963 56:37.75
1961 57:12.40
1987 57:19.88
1960 57:26.64
1968 58:53.64
1957 59:11.92

1968 1:02:35.87
1959 1:05:50.50

1965 39:16.75
1973 31:07.13
1969 12:08.55
1966 13:08.45
1960 19:32.18

Diff-Best Diff-Vor
14:35.98 0:09.41
15:02.50 0:26.52
15:31.65 0:29.15
15:39.25 0:07.60
15:45.92 0:06.67
15:47.36 0:01.44
15:49.97 0:02.61
15:51.43 0:01.46
15:51.93 0:00.50
16:01.46 0:09.53
16:11.45 0:09.99
16:21.34 0:09.89
16:49.93 0:28.59
17:10.39 0:20.46
17:10.40 0:00.01
17:45.25 0:34.85
18:02.78 0:17.53
18:28.28 0:25.50
18:34.05 0:05.77
18:54.78 0:20.73
19:34.52 0:39.74
19:47.86 0:13.34
19:59.57 0:11.71
20:33.64 0:34.07
20:33.66 0:00.02
20:33.75 0:00.09
20:45.82 0:12.07
22:01.23 1:15.41
22:02.23 0:01.00
23:06.61 1:04.38
23:15.00 0:08.39
23:49.65 0:34.65
23:57.13 0:07.48
24:03.89 0:06.76
25:30.89 1:27.00
25:49.17 0:18.28
29:13.12 3:23.95
32:27.75 3:14.63
-2 RNDs -2 RNDs
-3 RNDs -1 RNDs
-4 RNDs -1 RNDs
0:59.90 0:59.90
7:23.63 6:23.73

AK

Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M HK
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M HK
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40

Laufer M Jugend A

Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 50
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30

Laufer M Jugend A

Laufer M AK 30

L&aufer M Jugend A

Laufer M HK

Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40

Laufer M Jugend A

Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 40
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 30
Laufer M AK 40

AkRg
26
26
27

11
12
28
29
30

31
32
33

3
27
28
29
30
34
31
13
32
33

4
34

35
36
37
38
39

6
40
35
41
36
42
43
37
38
39
44



